

Bill to: Mode Transportation 5660 Universal Drive, memphis, TN, 38118 Invoice Date: 01/03/2024 Invoice #: 7291458774 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/02/2024		1633 Wheaton Ave, Millville, NJ 08332, USA - 194 Duckworth Drive, Chase City, VA 23924, USA			
			1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00

TOTAL	
\$1,050.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



# **Carrier Load Tender**

 Reference:
 7291458774
 Carrier:
 Riki Transportation Inc (RIKN)
 Tender:
 12/27/2023 02:47

 Vendor #:
 162633
 Email:
 dispatch@rtbrz.com
 Phone:
 7083035150
 Fax:

 Dispatcher:
 Peggy Flowers
 phone:
 fax:
 email:
 peggy.flowers@modetransportation.com

 Bill To:
 MODE Transportation
 UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO <a href="https://carriers.modeglobal.com/">https://carriers.modeglobal.com/

References			
Reference Type	Reference Value		
Unique ID	TRANSFER		

Equipment

53FT DRY VAN (53VAN)

Items						
Item ID	HM	Description	Weight	Class	NMFC	Dimensions
		PALLETIZED PHARMACEUTICAL	40000.0	0.0		

Stop 1 (pickup)					
Planned Date: 01/02/2024 08:00AM - 01/02/2024 02:00PM					
NIPRO PHARMA PKG AMERICAS					
1633 WHEATON AVE.,	1633 WHEATON AVE.,				
MILLVILLE, NJ 08332					
Contact: SHIPPING - RECEIVING Phone: (856) 498-5832 Fax:					
Location Comments					
PU FOR CHASE CITY, VA					
7291458774 (MT Reference)	40,000 lb	1.0 TLD			

Stop 2 (drop)					
Planned Date: 01/03/2024 08:00AM - 01/03/2024 02:00PM					
NIPRO PHARMA PKG AMERICAS					
194 DUCKWORTH DRIVE,					
CHASE CITY, VA 23924					
Contact: SHIPPING / RECEIVING Phone: (434) 372-5113 Fax:					
Location Comments					
STRICT DELIVERY					
7291458774 (MT Reference)	40,000 lb	1.0 TLD			

Freight Terms						
Charge Details						
Description	Rate		Qty	Charge		
Total Line Haul	1050.0 Flat Rate			\$1,050.00		
			Total:	\$1,050.00		



# **Carrier Load Tender**

**Reference:** 7291458774

Carrier: Riki Transportation Inc (RIKN)

Tender: 12/27/2023 02:47

## **Special Instructions**

POD must be send please same day immediately upon Delivery. Mode and Customer need it asap, to RELEASE YOUR SHIPMENT SAME DAY FOR PAYMENT PROCESSING, thank you

### IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER

\*\*\*\*MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: **7291458774** 

The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

Sign and return: Bill Carson Date: 12/27/2023

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Documents can be submitted in two methods. Fastest method for submitting documents, checking payment status, and signing up for QuickPay is via our self-service portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u>. Slower method is to send your documents to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>. For help with either of these methods, call us at 800-289-6275, option 2.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-

content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf

\_\_\_\_\_

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.

DATE 12/14/2023

UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE NAME OF CARRIER MODE TRANSPORTATION RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been for writing between the carrier and the shipper. if applicable otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been to writing between the other determined rates or contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the determined rates of contracts that have been to writing between the NAME OF CARRIER MODE TRANSPORTATION RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the error request. From: Nipro PharmaPackaging Americas Corp 1633 Wheaton Ave Milliville NJ 08332 USA Phone: 856 825-1400

 Increase 356 825-1400
 BLL OF LADING WORDS

 The property described below, in aparents good onder, except as noted (contents and are available to the carrier and are available to the carrier and and are available to the carrier and and are available to the carrier and are available to the carrier and and are available to the carrier and are available to the carri

CHASE CITY VA 23924 IISA

FREIGHT BILL TO:

NIPRO PHARMAPACKAGING AMERICAS 1200 N. 10TH STREET MILLVILLE NJ 08332 USA

Freight Terms: FPO

Car or Vehicle Initials & No. \*WEIGHT (lbs.) CLASS (SUB. TO COR.) OR RATE KIND OF PACKAGING, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, KIND OF MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS H/M (X) 4,436.0 70.0 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI Freight charges are PREPAID unless marked collect. Item 88160-9 CHECK BOX IF COLLECT or UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI 6,518.0 70.0 3rd PARTY COLLECT Item 88160-9 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI FOR FREIGHT COLLECT 15,459.0 70.0 SHIPMENTS: SHIPMENTS: If this shipment is to be delivered if this shipment is to be delivered on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier may decline to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful changes. Nipro PharmaPkg Americas Corp Per Item 88160-9 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI 10,359.0 70.0 Item 88160-9 Per PharmaPkg Americas Corp Per (Signature of Consignor) The Fibre Boxes used of this shipment control to the specification set forth into box other requirements of consolidated other requirements of consolidated interpretendent of the shipment maker's certificate therein and all other requirements of consolidated interpretendent of the shipment maker's certificate therein and all other requirements of consolidated interpretendent of the shipment cassified and labeled, and are in according to the applicable reasportation. Shipper solution for transportation interpretendent of the shipment reasport of the topartment of transportation. Shipper solution in lieu of stamp. A part of bill of labeled transportation. If the shipment moved between a states that the bill of carrier's or shipper's are required to iso a subscription of the shipper iso a shipper's are required to the take when the reas weight. NOTE: When there is an exclusion according to e too exceeding. Per 39,755.0 lbs. 18,032.9 kgs. Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency tesponse guidedook or equivalent decument information No. of Packages document in the iscribed, packaged, marked and labeled, and are properly classified, importation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.

## UNIFORM STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE MAME OF CARRIER MODE TRANSPORTATION NAME OF CARRIER MODE TRANSPORTATION NAME OF CARRIER MODE TRANSPORTATION RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and the shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper on request: From: Nince Physical Physic DATE 12/14/2023 Phone: 856 825-1400 the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destination and destination, if on its own company being understood throughout this contract as meaning any period or comportation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery aread destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all o any of said property over all or any portion of said react or example, herein contained, including the conditions on back hereof, which are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. SHIP TO-From: Nipro PharmaPackaging Americas Corp 1633 Wheaton Ave Millville NJ 08332 USA Phone: 856 825-1400 SHIP TO: NIPRO PHARMAPACKAGING AMERICAS Trailer# W97031 Seal# 60750 CHASE CITY VIAL 194 DUCKWORTH DR CHASE CITY VA 23924 USA BILL TO: NIPRO PHARMAPACKAGING AMERICAS 1200 N. 10TH STREET Freight Terms: FPO MILLVILLE NJ 08332 USA Car or Vehicle Initials & No. \*WEIGHT (lbs.) CLASS (SUB. TO COR.) OR RATE KIND OF PACKAGING, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, KIND OF MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS Freight charges are PREPAID unless marked collect. CHECK BOX IF COLLECT or 3rd PARTY COLLECT PACKAGES 4,436.0 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI Item 88160-9 6,518.0 70.0 5 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI FOR FREIGHT COLLECT SHIPMENTS: If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier may decline to make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other haveful changes. Item 88160-9 15,459.0 70.0 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI Item 88160-9 10,359.0 70.0 UNITS GLASS TUBING, NOI 6 Item 88160-9 payment of freight and all other lawful changes. Nipro PharmaPkg Americas Corp Per (Signature of Consignor) (Signature of Consignor) \* The Fibre Boxes used for this shipment conform to the specification set forth in the box maker's certificate thereon and all other requirements of consolidated freight classification. \* This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. account to the approximate regulations of the Department of Transportation. " Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp, not a part of bill of lading approved by the Department of Transportation." " If the shipment moved between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight." NOTE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated to be not exceeding 26 39,755.0 lbs. 18,032.9 kgs. Shipper Certification Carrier Certification Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent document in the ned materials are properly classified, I labeled, and are in proper condition for pplicable regulations of the DOT. Sanothon Crena Betty Lindsuy 1/3/24

and the second